sales: 01248 72 57 72                fax: 01248 72 57 88                email: sales@marcocm.com84
steel wire cable tray system
accessories
MCROP
MCTAG
CODE DESCRIPTION
TRAY
WIDTH (mm)
FINISH QTY
MCL100 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 100 PG 1
MCL150 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 150 PG 1
MCL200 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 200 PG 1
MCL300 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 300 PG 1
MCL400 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 400 PG 1
MCL450 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 450 PG 1
MCL500 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 500 PG 1
MCL600 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 600 PG 1
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
(mm x m) FINISH QTY
MCD30 Steel Wire Cable Tray divider 30 x 3 PG 1
MCD55 Steel Wire Cable Tray divider 55 x 3 PG 1